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31 Players Tm Lg AVG G AB R H 2B 3B HR TB RBI SO BB ASB SB CS SBP GDP
McCARVER, T. PHI NL  .342 81 184 31 63 14 1 5 94 35 9 37 5 3 2 60.0 3
LUZINSKI, G. PHI NL  .333 151 574 114 191 26 1 48 363 145 163 79 1 1 0 100.0 15
JOHNSTONE, J. PHI NL  .323 120 368 50 119 15 3 17 191 75 31 22 4 0 4  .0 3
HEBNER, R. PHI NL  .309 119 398 67 123 21 4 19 209 74 51 41 3 2 1 66.7 8
BOWA, L. PHI NL  .308 155 662 117 204 11 3 6 239 67 37 38 41 37 4 90.2 9
MADDOX, G. PHI NL  .305 141 584 88 178 30 12 9 259 75 53 21 26 24 2 92.3 6
MARTIN, J. PHI NL  .302 96 242 58 73 19 5 9 129 25 51 26 6 4 2 66.7 2
McBRIDE, B. PHI NL  .301 76 282 49 85 20 9 7 144 31 31 26 27 20 7 74.1 0
JOHNSON, D. PHI NL  .294 88 170 23 50 11 0 7 82 33 29 30 0 0 0 - 10
SCHMIDT, M. PHI NL  .293 151 552 140 162 39 16 32 329 114 102 128 20 13 7 65.0 12
SIZEMORE, T. PHI NL  .290 144 531 53 154 20 0 2 180 49 49 49 3 1 2 33.3 24
BOONE, B. PHI NL  .285 119 435 48 124 19 6 12 191 60 50 33 3 2 1 66.7 13
BROWN, O. PHI NL  .268 63 82 10 22 4 0 1 29 15 17 3 0 0 0 - 6
BOSETTI, R. SL NL  .259 8 27 4 7 0 0 0 7 3 8 3 0 0 0 - 0
HUTTON, T. PHI NL  .258 92 93 12 24 1 0 4 37 13 17 11 0 0 0 - 1
HARMON, T. PHI NL  .256 44 78 16 20 2 0 3 31 12 6 6 0 0 0 - 2
CARLTON, S. PHI NL  .253 35 83 7 21 1 0 2 28 12 14 4 0 0 0 - 1
FOOTE, B. PHI NL  .250 22 36 3 9 1 0 1 13 2 5 3 0 0 0 - 1
REED, R. PHI NL  .231 65 13 2 3 1 0 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 - 0
TOLAN, B. PIT NL  .200 24 25 4 5 3 0 0 8 4 2 3 0 0 0 - 1
IORG, D.  .188 25 48 4 9 2 0 0 11 1 10 7 0 0 0 - 0
McGRAW, T. PHI NL  .188 56 16 0 3 0 0 0 3 1 7 1 1 1 0 100.0 0
TWITCHELL, W. MON NL  .167 17 18 2 3 0 0 1 6 3 11 4 0 0 0 - 1
CHRISTENSON, L. PHI NL  .122 35 74 5 9 0 0 1 12 6 37 6 0 0 0 - 1
LERCH, R. PHI NL  .068 31 44 3 3 0 0 0 3 3 9 3 0 0 0 - 1
LONBORG, J. PHI NL  .067 28 60 2 4 0 0 0 4 3 29 3 0 0 0 - 1
KAAT, J. PHI NL  .067 32 45 2 3 0 2 0 7 6 11 1 0 0 0 - 4
GARBER, G. PHI NL  .000 73 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 - 1
UNDERWOOD, T. SL NL  .000 19 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 0
BRUSSTAR, W. PHI NL  .000 42 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0
WARTHEN, D. - 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0
PHILADELPHIA Phillies  .291 2156 5740 914 1671 260 62 186 2613 868 844 591 140 108 32 77.1 126
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31 Players Tm Lg AVG OBP SLG PRO ISO SECA TA RCON RC RC/G PA IBB HBP SH SF
McCARVER, T. PHI NL  .342  .449  .511  .960  .168  .386 1.071 21.0 45.3 9.5 225 3 1 0 3
LUZINSKI, G. PHI NL  .333  .409  .632 1.041  .300  .439 1.113 73.0 148.7 9.9 660 11 0 0 7
JOHNSTONE, J. PHI NL  .323  .357  .519  .876  .196  .255  .836 20.4 67.9 6.9 400 2 1 2 7
HEBNER, R. PHI NL  .309  .374  .525  .899  .216  .324  .894 29.3 78.7 7.4 444 1 2 0 3
BOWA, L. PHI NL  .308  .346  .361  .707  .053  .166  .671 12.3 88.8 5.0 714 2 2 8 4
MADDOX, G. PHI NL  .305  .333  .443  .776  .139  .216  .746 20.3 89.2 5.8 614 4 5 1 3
MARTIN, J. PHI NL  .302  .370  .533  .903  .231  .355  .931 18.3 49.7 7.6 273 0 2 0 3
McBRIDE, B. PHI NL  .301  .357  .511  .867  .209  .372  .936 19.0 54.6 7.1 314 3 1 0 5
JOHNSON, D. PHI NL  .294  .411  .482  .893  .188  .365  .900 14.9 33.3 6.8 207 1 5 0 2
SCHMIDT, M. PHI NL  .293  .430  .596 1.026  .303  .558 1.169 73.9 149.9 9.8 693 5 8 0 5
SIZEMORE, T. PHI NL  .290  .350  .339  .689  .049  .143  .576 1.2 59.6 3.9 587 3 2 2 3
BOONE, B. PHI NL  .285  .333  .439  .772  .154  .234  .695 11.3 61.0 5.0 473 5 0 2 3
BROWN, O. PHI NL  .268  .291  .354  .644  .085  .122  .485 -1.6 6.6 2.7 86 1 0 0 1
BOSETTI, R. SL NL  .259  .333  .259  .593  .000  .111  .500  -.8 2.6 3.5 30 0 0 0 0
HUTTON, T. PHI NL  .258  .337  .398  .734  .140  .258  .686 1.5 12.9 5.0 104 1 0 0 0
HARMON, T. PHI NL  .256  .314  .397  .711  .141  .218  .633  .5 9.7 4.2 87 0 1 1 1
CARLTON, S. PHI NL  .253  .278  .337  .615  .084  .133  .508 -2.3 8.6 3.0 101 1 0 11 3
FOOTE, B. PHI NL  .250  .300  .361  .661  .111  .194  .571  -.3 3.9 3.7 40 0 0 0 1
REED, R. PHI NL  .231  .286  .308  .593  .077  .154  .500  -.4 1.3 3.1 15 0 0 1 0
TOLAN, B. PIT NL  .200  .276  .320  .596  .120  .240  .524  -.7 2.2 2.8 29 0 0 0 1
IORG, D.  .188  .304  .229  .533  .042  .188  .487 -2.3 4.1 2.7 57 0 1 1 0
McGRAW, T. PHI NL  .188  .235  .188  .423  .000  .125  .385 -1.2  .9 1.8 17 0 0 0 0
TWITCHELL, W. MON NL  .167  .318  .333  .652  .167  .389  .625  -.1 2.1 2.8 26 0 0 4 0
CHRISTENSON, L. PHI NL  .122  .185  .162  .347  .041  .122  .273 -9.2 3.1 1.0 93 0 0 12 1
LERCH, R. PHI NL  .068  .128  .068  .196  .000  .068  .143 -7.9  .5  .3 50 0 0 3 0
LONBORG, J. PHI NL  .067  .111  .067  .178  .000  .050  .123 -11.2  .6  .3 66 0 0 3 0
KAAT, J. PHI NL  .067  .087  .156  .243  .089  .111  .174 -7.7  .0  .0 52 0 0 6 0
GARBER, G. PHI NL  .000  .100  .000  .100  .000  .111  .100 -1.9  .0  .0 10 1 0 0 0
UNDERWOOD, T. SL NL  .000  .167  .000  .167  .000  .200  .200  -.9  .0  .2 6 0 0 0 0
BRUSSTAR, W. PHI NL  .000  .000  .000  .000  .000  .000  .000  -.5  .0  .0 3 0 0 1 0
WARTHEN, D. - - - - - - -  .0 - - 0 0 0 0 0
PHILADELPHIA Phillies  .291  .357  .455  .813  .164  .286  .791 267.8 949.1 5.9 6476 44 31 58 56


